1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 | Phone: (408) 292
FGC PRESET CAM
 Poka-yoke torque wrench prevents over
 Cam-over technology ensures correct torque is applied and eliminates
fastener breakage issues
 Preset screwdriver ensures that the correct torque
applied to each fastener
 Delivers repeatability, traceability and precision for all tightening

 External dual scale (American & S.I.) Graduation collar on the
torque handle.
 Easy to read laser marked scale.
 Built with a robust steel shaft with high corrosion resistance.
 Lightly knurled non-slip grip.
 60 tooth ratchet (for EPT100i). 48 tooth ratchet (
 Positive lock with spring-loaded pull
 Positive click can be heard and felt when torque is reached.
 This adjustable click wrench is ideal for field service, maintenance or production environments.
 The preferred and certified ranges of these tools
(+/- 4% of indicated setting).
Models Item # American
EPT100i 280050 20 - 100 lbf.in
EPT250i-D 280033 50 - 250 lbf.in
EPT250i-A 280034 50 - 250 lbf.in
EPT75F 280035 15 - 75 lbf.ft
EPT150F 280036 10 - 150 lbf.ft
EPT250F 280037 30 - 250 lbf.ft
EPT400F 280038 80 - 400 lbf.ft
EPT550F 280039 110 - 550 lbf.ft
EPT750F 280040 150 - 750 lbf.ft
 Note! After being used, adjustable click torque wrenches should be turned back to minimum scale value.
This helps to preserve the springs and ensures a longer product life cycle with high precision.
Torque Ranges
SILICON VALLEY HEADQUARTERS